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MSJC Library Satisfaction Survey — Menifee Campus-Library FACULTY- Fall 2016

Q11 Please provide any additional
comments that might help us improve
library resources and services.

Answered: 26 Skipped: 31

Responses

The library needs to be open a full day on Friday, and at least a partial day on Saturdays. The budget needs to be
increased to allow this.

| find the library staff to be very helpful and desirous of helping students to succeed.

| did take my classes in one semester, but after the first 20 minutes they tuned out, and were no longer interested.
They like quick overviews.

My students report that whenever they need help it's happily provided by librarian staff....they do a great job of making
the library accessible

Librarians have always been efficient and very helpful with my inquiries
N/A

| have always been impressed with the quality of service provided by all the staff/faculty. The library offers a variety of
valued services and products, and is beautiful and comfortable. Thanks to all.

| suggest expanding the DVD collection by adding documentaries as well as films, but especially documentaries (on a
variety of academic subjects, but particularly food).

Thanks for helping me create the makerspace!
Thank you MVC Library for being so helpful to my students!
| am happy with support from our librarians Sherrie and Monica!

| take all my classes to library orientations, and they always tell me how helpful it was the following class period. It's
wonderful, and | greatly appreciate the librarians and all they do for my students!

MLA has now moved to the 8th edition. Maybe updating the citations within the system to reflect this :-)
Thank you MVC Library! This libary is the best resource my students could ever use.
| have a class off campus, but | would like to visit the library with my students.

Great job keeping up with newly published and trending books and DVDs that promote critical thinking on current
events and the arts.

| used to take students in for orientations, but | found that they tuned out after the first 20 minutes, and that did not
work for me. | now show them the things | need them to know.

| have scheduled library orientations in the past. | just haven't though of it for awhile. | will build it into my schedule for
next semester.

All Faculty and Associate Faculty probably need to be emailed directly; info doesn't always flow all the way through
the grapevine. Many of us DNK about most of the Library's services and what's offered...

My class uses a pre-GED textbook. | also use a GED book for supplemental resources and the computer
My students use the tutors

I've never scheduled a library info session, but I'm starting to think that | should in the future. My only concern is about
the amount of time it takes and how difficult it may be to schedule them. | would need a librarian to visit the class quite
early in the semester so students would have the info BEFORE they start working on their research papers.

MVC library staff is the best!

| believe the library personel are the strongest asset to the library and college. They all extend their services and
personal assistance to every student.

addition to number 9: | have done this some semesters, although not all. | do find the staff in the library very eager to
help and support any needs | may have. Thank you
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Date

11/29/2016 11:24 AM

11/17/2016 7:37 AM

11/16/2016 1:56 PM

11/16/2016 12:36 PM

11/15/2016 6:43 PM

11/15/2016 4:21 PM

11/15/2016 8:40 AM

11/14/2016 2:38 PM

11/14/2016 1:43 PM

11/14/2016 12:57 PM

11/14/2016 12:50 PM

11/14/2016 12:40 PM

11/3/2016 10:44 AM

11/2/2016 8:25 PM

11/2/2016 5:01 PM

11/2/2016 4:57 PM

11/2/2016 2:31 PM

11/2/2016 11:40 AM

11/2/2016 10:41 AM

11/2/2016 9:41 AM

11/2/2016 9:39 AM

11/2/2016 8:42 AM

11/2/2016 6:35 AM

11/1/2016 9:17 PM

11/1/2016 8:17 PM
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| think the library and LRC should be accessible for a short time on Saturdays so students who work can have an
accessible time. However, all the librarians and staff have been very helpful and knowledgeable when | have
contacted them. Thank you.
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11/1/2016 6:46 PM



	Q11 Please provide any additional comments that might help us improve library resources and services.

